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a Week Starting 31-Mar a
P R124145 Saturday 5-Apr Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week 3
P R126110 Saturday 5-Apr 4-Apr 600 Yes Marina Green West of Flagpole, Perimeter Pathway MMRF Team for Cures Walk/Run
P R130984 Saturday 5-Apr 175 Yes Marina Green Little Marina Green Miller's Mile
a Week Starting 7-Apr a
P R124145 Saturday 12-Apr Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week 4
a Week Starting 14-Apr a
P R126856 Saturday 19-Apr 75 Marina Green Triangle, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC West: Triangle- Big & Little Marina South Sidewalks
P HOLIDAY Sunday 20-Apr x Easter
a Week Starting 21-Apr a
I R126113 Saturday 26-Apr 25-Apr 600 Yes Marina Green West of Flagpole, Marina Triangle, Perimeter Pathway PanCAN PurpleStride
P R124145 Saturday 26-Apr Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week 5

conflict Saturday 26-Apr 300 No Marina Green Perimeter Pathway Marina 10K
a Week Starting 28-Apr a

admin Wednesday 30-Apr 50 No Marina Green Little Marina Green Tines Fun Run
P R126234 Saturday 3-May Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week 6
P R126858 Saturday 3-May 75 Marina Green Triangle SFRRC East: No SFR&P Impact - Ft. Mason, Embarcadero
I R126114 Sunday 4-May 500 Yes Marina Green Little Marina Green Great Strides San Francisco
a Week Starting 5-May a
P R124145 Saturday 10-May Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week - Make Up
I R131001 Saturday 10-May 70 No Marina Green Triangle Resilience Motivational Workout Experience
P R126858 Saturday 10-May 75 Marina Green Triangle SFRRC East: No SFR&P Impact - Ft. Mason, Embarcadero

conflict Saturday 10-May 700 Yes Marina Green Little Marina Green Venn Beer Festival - Beer Pong, Tastings, Outdoor Games, Western Theme
a Week Starting 12-May a
P R127102 Thursday 15-May 18-May 200 No Marina Green Lawn Island and East Parking lot STFYC Elvstrom-Zellerbach Regatta
I R126122 Saturday 17-May 200 Yes Marina Green Little Marina Green NAMIWalks San Francisco
P R126858 Saturday 17-May 75 Marina Green Triangle SFRRC East: No SFR&P Impact - Ft. Mason, Embarcadero
a Week Starting 19-May a
P R133507 Friday 23-May 26-May 50 No Marina Green Lawn Island and Eat Parking Lot STFYC C420 Heavy Weather Clinic
P R126856 Saturday 24-May 75 Marina Green Triangle, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC West: Triangle- Big & Little Marina South Sidewalks
a Week Starting 26-May a
P HOLIDAY Monday 26-May x Memorial Day

R126692 Saturday 31-May 27-May 1-Jun 5000 Yes Marina Green Marina Green, Little Marina Green Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon
R126692 Sunday 1-Jun 27-May 1-Jun 5000 Yes Marina Green Marina Green, Little Marina Green Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon

a Week Starting 2-Jun a
R133983 Saturday 7-Jun 500 Yes Marina Green Little Marina Green Pet Food Express Presidio Grand Opening Field Day

P R126858 Saturday 7-Jun 75 Marina Green Triangle SFRRC East: No SFR&P Impact - Ft. Mason, Embarcadero
R135159 Sunday 8-Jun 250 Yes Marina Green Little Marina Green Hot 8 Yoga Community Event

a Week Starting 9-Jun a
P R127104 Wednesday 11-Jun 15-Jun 80 No Marina Green Lawn Island and East Parking Lot STFYC Opti Heavy Weather Regata
P R130504 Saturday 14-Jun 100 No Marina Green Little Marina Green Marina Green Open
a Week Starting 16-Jun a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 19-Jun x Juneteenth
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a Week Starting 23-Jun a
a Week Starting 30-Jun a
P HOLIDAY Friday 4-Jul x Independence Day
P R126858 Saturday 5-Jul 75 Marina Green Triangle SFRRC East: No SFR&P Impact - Ft. Mason, Embarcadero
a Week Starting 7-Jul a

R126116 Sunday 13-Jul 250 Yes Marina Green Little Marina Green Three Legged Dog Picnic- Guiness Worlds Record
a Week Starting 14-Jul a
P R126856 Saturday 19-Jul 75 Marina Green Triangle, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC West: Triangle- Big & Little Marina South Sidewalks
a Week Starting 21-Jul a
a Week Starting 28-Jul a
P R126856 Saturday 2-Aug 75 Marina Green Triangle, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC West: Triangle- Big & Little Marina South Sidewalks
a Week Starting 4-Aug a
P R126858 Saturday 9-Aug 75 Marina Green Triangle SFRRC East: No SFR&P Impact - Ft. Mason, Embarcadero
a Week Starting 11-Aug a
P R126856 Saturday 16-Aug 75 Marina Green Triangle, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC West: Triangle- Big & Little Marina South Sidewalks
a Week Starting 18-Aug a
I R134182 Saturday 23-Aug 500 No Marina Green Triangle Parking Lot Recology Weekend Cleanup
a Week Starting 25-Aug a
a Week Starting 1-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Monday 1-Sep x Labor Day

R126117 Saturday 6-Sep 5-Sep 400 Yes Marina Green Little Marina Green PFF Walk - Bay Area
P R126858 Saturday 6-Sep 75 Marina Green Triangle SFRRC East: No SFR&P Impact - Ft. Mason, Embarcadero
a Week Starting 8-Sep a

R126982 Wednesday 10-Sep 8-Sep 500 Yes Marina Green Harbor Impact, Lawn Island and East Parking Lot STFYC Rolex Big Boat Series
R126982 Thursday 11-Sep 8-Sep 500 Yes Marina Green Harbor Impact, Lawn Island and East Parking Lot STFYC Rolex Big Boat Series
R126982 Friday 12-Sep 500 Yes Marina Green Harbor Impact, Lawn Island and East Parking Lot STFYC Rolex Big Boat Series
R126982 Saturday 13-Sep 500 Yes Marina Green Harbor Impact, Lawn Island and East Parking Lot STFYC Rolex Big Boat Series

P R124148 Saturday 13-Sep Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week 1
R126982 Sunday 14-Sep 15-Sep 500 Yes Marina Green Harbor Impact, Lawn Island and East Parking Lot STFYC Rolex Big Boat Series

a Week Starting 15-Sep a
P R124148 Saturday 20-Sep Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week 2

R126666 Sunday 21-Sep 20-Sep 400 No Marina Green Little Marina Green Swim Across America SF
a Week Starting 22-Sep a
P HOLIDAY Tuesday 23-Sep x Rosh Hashanah Day One
P R126488 Thursday 25-Sep 28-Sep 80 No Marina Green East Parking Lot STFYC Club Cruise Parking

R128261 Saturday 27-Sep 100 Yes Marina Green Little Marina Green Steps Against Melanoma Walk
P R124148 Saturday 27-Sep Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week 3
P R126856 Saturday 27-Sep 75 Marina Green Triangle, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC West: Triangle- Big & Little Marina South Sidewalks
a Week Starting 29-Sep a
P R127108 Thursday 2-Oct 5-Oct 30 No Marina Green East Parking lot STFYC RS Venture Connect Para Pan America Championship
P HOLIDAY Thursday 2-Oct x Yom Kippur
P R124148 Saturday 4-Oct Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week 4
P R126858 Saturday 4-Oct 75 Marina Green Triangle SFRRC East: No SFR&P Impact - Ft. Mason, Embarcadero
a Week Starting 6-Oct a

R127414 Friday 10-Oct 9-Oct 2500 No Marina Green West of Flagpole SF Fleet Week EXPO
R127415 Friday 10-Oct 7-Oct 10,000 Yes Marina Green Marina Green, Little Marina Green San Francisco Fleet Week
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R127414 Saturday 11-Oct 2500 No Marina Green West of Flagpole SF Fleet Week EXPO
R127415 Saturday 11-Oct 10,000 Yes Marina Green Marina Green, Little Marina Green San Francisco Fleet Week
R127414 Sunday 12-Oct 2500 No Marina Green West of Flagpole SF Fleet Week EXPO
R127415 Sunday 12-Oct 14-Oct 10,000 Yes Marina Green Marina Green, Little Marina Green San Francisco Fleet Week

a Week Starting 13-Oct a
P HOLIDAY Monday 13-Oct x x Indigenous Peoples Day
P R124148 Saturday 18-Oct Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week 5
a Week Starting 20-Oct a
P R127114 Thursday 23-Oct 26-Oct 250 No Marina Green Lawn Island and East Parking lot STFYC Fall Dinghy
P R124148 Saturday 25-Oct Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week 6
P R126856 Saturday 25-Oct 75 Marina Green Triangle, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC West: Triangle- Big & Little Marina South Sidewalks

R126121 Sunday 26-Oct 300 Yes Marina Green Little Marina Green Howlin Moon
a Week Starting 27-Oct a
P R124148 Saturday 1-Nov Marina Green East of Flagpole Microsoccer Week - Make Up
P R126858 Saturday 1-Nov 75 Marina Green Triangle SFRRC East: No SFR&P Impact - Ft. Mason, Embarcadero

R126981 Sunday 2-Nov 5000 No Marina Green Perimeter Pathway Golden Gate Half Marathon
P HOLIDAY Sunday 2-Nov x x Daylight Saving Time Ends
a Week Starting 3-Nov a
a Week Starting 10-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Monday 11-Nov x x Veterans Day
P R126856 Saturday 15-Nov 75 Marina Green Triangle, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC West: Triangle- Big & Little Marina South Sidewalks
a Week Starting 17-Nov a
a Week Starting 24-Nov a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 27-Nov x x Thanksgiving
P R126858 Saturday 29-Nov 75 Marina Green Triangle SFRRC East: No SFR&P Impact - Ft. Mason, Embarcadero
a Week Starting 1-Dec a
a Week Starting 8-Dec a
P R126856 Saturday 13-Dec 75 Marina Green Triangle, Perimeter Pathway SFRRC West: Triangle- Big & Little Marina South Sidewalks
P HOLIDAY Sunday 14-Dec x x Hanukkah Starts
a Week Starting 15-Dec a
a Week Starting 22-Dec a
P HOLIDAY Thursday 25-Dec x x Christmas
a Week Starting 29-Dec a
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